

Civ DJ 311/22

P. RAJESH RAO Vs. P. SURESH RAO

04.05.2026

Present: Sh. Rahul Kumar, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant with ld proxy counsel Sh. Aviral Shrotriya.

Put up with connected matter on **11.05.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/04.05.2026